the Secured Creditor, the Symbolic Possession of which has been taken by the
Authorised Officer of Karnataka Bank Ltd, the Secured Creditor on 28.05.2024, will
be sold on 'As is Where is", "As is What is" and "Whatever there is" on 22.O5.2025,

for recovery of Rs.1,20,73,803.65 [Rupees One Crore Twenty Lakhs Seventy Three
Thousand Eight Hundred Three and Paisa Sixty Five Onlyl i.e. Rs.238,007.95 in
PSTL A/c No.5127001800032501 along with future interest from 10.06.2024 and
Rs.1,09,39,211.00 under PSTL A"/c No.5127001800033001 along with future interest
fuom 29.06.2024 and Rs.3,95,584.70 under PSTL A"/c No.5127001800033101 along